University of Hyderabad

Central University P.O., Hyderabad - 500046

O/o. the Controller of Examinations
Dated: 26-October-2022

No. UH/Acad/EE/2022/5

NOTIFICATION

Admissions 2022-23 - List of Candidates shortlisted for admission counselling to M.Sc. (5 Year
Integrated) - Biology.

The following candidates have been shortlisted for admission counselling, in order of merit, based
on their performance in the CUET -2022 examinations for admission to the first semester of M.Sc. (5
Year Integrated) - Biology in the Centre for Integrated Studies during the Academic Year 2022-2023
subject to fulfilling the minimum qualifications for admission and other conditions given in the Prospectus
for 2022.

SI.No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT
GENERAL
1 HYDCT22008287 G NS L ISHANVI
2 HYDCT22001483 NISHANT KAPOOR
3 # HYDCT22007293 OMPRAKASH YADAV
4 HYDCT22009045 B R VISHIGA
5 HYDCT22006199 J SAKETH
6 HYDCT22009234 SAMYO BASU MAJUMDER
7 HYDCT22007465 KIRTI AGARWAL
8 HYDCT22008038 TANISHA HOSSAIN
9 HYDCT22001451 VARUN KANT KUSHWAHA
10 HYDCT22007577 NEHA SABU
11 HYDCT22006611 LAXITA RATHORE
12 @ HYDCT22007105 SAHIL KUMAR
13 HYDCT22009048 NISHAT TASNIM
14 @ HYDCT22006277 SHIVPRAKASH SINGH
15 HYDCT22006470 JASMIN BABU
16 HYDCT22008430 TEJAS ANTO KANNAMPUZHA
17 HYDCT22006632 YOGESHWARISHARMA
18 # HYDCT22001410 ARYAN BORUAH
19 HYDCT22006564 SAMPURNA ROY
20 HYDCT22009604 SAMPURNA MAHAPATRA
21 # HYDCT22008776 AFREEN PALERI
22 HYDCT22009297 SREYASH SANKI
23 HYDCT22006838 AASHLESHAA MISHRA
24 HYDCT22006948 LEELA MADHAVI AYALURU
25 # HYDCT22007300 ANJUA)
26 HYDCT22007233 SREENATH K
27 HYDCT22007382 ANANNYA
28 HYDCT22006927 SAMPREETI KALAGA
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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53
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56
57
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62
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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HYDCT22006496
HYDCT22007301
HYDCT22008334
HYDCT22006566
HYDCT22008465
HYDCT22006809
HYDCT22008076
HYDCT22007007
HYDCT22007004
HYDCT22008059
HYDCT22008892
HYDCT22008121
HYDCT22007820
HYDCT22006252
HYDCT22001477
HYDCT22006704
HYDCT22001459
HYDCT22007145
HYDCT22008436
HYDCT22006664
HYDCT22006431
HYDCT22009458
HYDCT22008801
HYDCT22007109
HYDCT22008816
HYDCT22006211
HYDCT22006359
HYDCT22006335
HYDCT22007932
HYDCT22007641
HYDCT22008427
HYDCT22007464
HYDCT22009964
HYDCT22006553
HYDCT22006298
HYDCT22009684
HYDCT22009848
HYDCT22009286
HYDCT22008569
HYDCT22008482
HYDCT22006655
HYDCT22009278
HYDCT22009463
HYDCT22007388
HYDCT22008656
HYDCT22007660

SUMEDHA CHOWDHURY
ABHEESHTA BHAT ALEVOORU
BINJU BENNY

SONIYA SAJI
UPAKRAMANIKA BISHNU
RAKSHA SHREE

BIPUL KUMAR PRASAD
ANNA JEWEL BIJU
SHAMAILA MUSTAQEEM
ANIKET CHINTA

ADISHA S

KHAN MADIYA JAFAR
EMI SUSAN SHINE
AKANKSHA PRIYA
SAURABH PRADHAN
DEBANJANA CHANDA
ARINDAM CHOUDHURY
PRIYANSHU SHYAM MISHRA
RIYA SHARMA

ARUSHI KARN

RAVNEET

AYAN MAIKAP
DEBAJYOTI PARIDA
LAKSHMI NANDANA B
ABHISEK GADTYA
BRAMHINI BANDARU
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
MEGHA MANOJ MENON
ANAKHA A

ANINDITA SAHOO
PRATIKSHYA PANDA
SWASTIKA THAKUR
AMITHA CHANDRAN V
HARI'S

JANHAVI S NAMBIAR
SHATAKSHI SINGH
SAMYUKTA MARIAM STANLEY
KRISHNENDU M C
GAYATRI

BORNEEL AKASH BHUYAN
SIVANI S NAIR

SUJAI PRAKASH YADAV
NANDANA PANIKKIL
NAVANEETH K S

SOHAM ROY

HARSH SINGH



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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HYDCT22007661
HYDCT22009722
HYDCT22010159
HYDCT22007668
HYDCT22007107
HYDCT22008731
HYDCT22007522
HYDCT22009320
HYDCT22008543
HYDCT22007209
HYDCT22009370
HYDCT22007165
HYDCT22006456
HYDCT22009899
HYDCT22006402
HYDCT22001414
HYDCT22006165
HYDCT22007141
HYDCT22007291
HYDCT22006237
HYDCT22009064
HYDCT22006920
HYDCT22009200
HYDCT22006945
HYDCT22007261
HYDCT22007212
HYDCT22009955
HYDCT22008402
HYDCT22007125
HYDCT22009354
HYDCT22001542
HYDCT22008288
HYDCT22009039
HYDCT22009087
HYDCT22006661
HYDCT22007156
HYDCT22001466
HYDCT22001450
HYDCT22009727
HYDCT22006803
HYDCT22008845
HYDCT22010020
HYDCT22008478
HYDCT22007945
HYDCT22007338
HYDCT22008307

RAKHI

VARTIKA SINGH
NISHANT CHAKRAVORTY
DEBASMITA JENA

ADITI

KRISHNA RASTOGI
SALLA SIDDARTHA
SREELAKSHMI PRADEEP
DEEPANJANA CHAKRAVARTY
YAJUSH MISHRA
MUHSINAN T
SAMPOORNA PANIGRAHY
PRIYANSHI JAIN
DEEPSIKHA MOHANTY
JATIN MISHRA

VIVEK KUMAR

AYUSHI MISHRA
PANCHAMI S VINEESH
SHREYA PANDEY
THANDRA MANASWINI
AYUSH KUMAR KAR
ATHIRA M

ASHUTOSH BANERJEE
SHIVANSHU KUMAR JHA
ANAL JYOTI DEKA

MEKA SRIKAR

ANIRBAN MONDAL
LIPSA RANI SAHU
NAVNEET NAYAN

MILU MARIAM K

SANIA GHOSH DASTIDAR
PRIYANSHU PAUL
NIKESH R

NANDANA G SHENOI
RISHIKA P

SRIYAA KARZIBAIL
SOUMYADEEP GUHA
PRANAV

ANINDITA MAIKAP
RAGUPATHULA MANISHA
VEDAGYA SHARMA
DEBMALYA SARKAR
MOHAMED RIZWAN G
RAJESWARI KUNDU
SRUSTI MOHANTY
MYLAMURI TEENA SRAVANTHI



121 # HYDCT22001442 KRITIKA KUMARI

122 + HYDCT22007175 VADLAPATLA PRAGNA
123 * HYDCT22007424 AKANSHA BORAH

124 @ HYDCT22008063 KOMARAGIRI SAlI VENKATA HARSHA VARDHAN
125 # HYDCT22006941 APURVA RAJ

126 # HYDCT22006776 DEVANANDA YV

127 + HYDCT22007242 ANANDAIJEET

128 * HYDCT22007210 ANIL DIDLA

129 # HYDCT22006341 KAMMARISWAPNA
130 HYDCT22008077 VANDANA RAJESH
131 @ HYDCT22008223 CHETNA

132 HYDCT22008409 PRACHEE RAY

133 HYDCT22001445 RAJASHI PAL

134 # HYDCT22006337 S R SAILAXMI

135 HYDCT22006177 SAINA M SHAII

136 HYDCT22009500 SANKET MISHRA

137 @ HYDCT22007133 ABHISHEK SINGH

138 HYDCT22008023 SHREYA SINGH

139 # HYDCT22007250 ARJUN KARMAKAR
140 HYDCT22008372 AFRIDA AHMED

141 HYDCT22001476 KHUSBOO NAYAK

142 # HYDCT22006310 V DEVIKA

143 HYDCT22001447 AGRIMAA ANAND

144 HYDCT22007495 SAUMYA SINGH

145 # HYDCT22006208 MOHAMMAD TAHIR
146 HYDCT22006589 DEVATRAIJHA

147 HYDCT22007566 MADHAV JEE

148 # HYDCT22007764 FELLAH IQBAL

149 # HYDCT22001534 JANGAM AMRUTHA
150 o HYDCT22006541 JANHAVEE DIWAN
151 * HYDCT22008697 GURUVEDHAN G

152 HYDCT22007755 VISHESH PANDEY

153 HYDCT22007618 ARPITA PANI

154 # HYDCT22001507 HARSHIT PATIDAR
155 # HYDCT22008732 AHAMMED SIYAD T
156 HYDCT22010207 TRIPTI PANDEY

157 # HYDCT22007941 OMPAL

158 # HYDCT22006646 ABHINAV N S

159 # HYDCT22006415 JAHNAVI KRISHNA
160 HYDCT22007359 BHAVADHARINI BALACHANDAR
161 # HYDCT22009184 NAMITHA P

162 HYDCT22007237 PRARTHANA ROHATGI
163 HYDCT22009050 KULVIBHA

164 @ HYDCT22008877 DESHIREDDY SPANDANA

165 HYDCT22007756 ANINDITA BHATTACHARYYA
166 HYDCT22009219 RAJASREE N
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168
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
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HYDCT22008109
HYDCT22006419
HYDCT22006316
HYDCT22006467
HYDCT22001475
HYDCT22009046
HYDCT22007306
HYDCT22006212
HYDCT22009092
HYDCT22008083
HYDCT22007644
HYDCT22008278
HYDCT22006193
HYDCT22007814
HYDCT22008331
HYDCT22006392
HYDCT22001421
HYDCT22007822
HYDCT22009132
HYDCT22001457
HYDCT22007801
HYDCT22006289
HYDCT22007330
HYDCT22008861
HYDCT22007629
HYDCT22008291
HYDCT22009217
HYDCT22008417
HYDCT22006425
HYDCT22009469
HYDCT22007802
HYDCT22008099
HYDCT22006701
HYDCT22008199
HYDCT22006571
HYDCT22008855
HYDCT22008214
HYDCT22007491
HYDCT22007097
HYDCT22006807
HYDCT22008804
HYDCT22010371
HYDCT22008582
HYDCT22007321
HYDCT22007765
HYDCT22008138

MANTRALA VINUTHA
SHASWAT VERMA
SASWATA ROY
BHAVANA NAMBIAR
RINSHANA T

ADARSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

PIYUSH BEBARTA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
ATHUL KRISHNAN T R
KINSHUL PANWAR
SUJAI SURYAMAN
MOHAMMED HANAN
AISHWARYAA L
ABHISHEK PANDEY
APARNA P

R ATHANUSH
NILANJANA GHOSH
NEHA RANI SAHOO
SARANGIAS

ISHITA RASTOGI
TALHA MUKHTAR
RISHI RAJ

NIRANJANA S

NALLI DEEPTI

SHEETAL SHARMA
AMRITA CHEL
VANDITA DAS
SHREYAN GHOSH
RONA SIBI

SHUBHAM MISHRA
ASMA SIDDIQUI
PRAKRITI SINGH

YASIR HASAN
VISHWANATH V MALLELA
RANSHU KUMARI
SRIVISANTHB U
DEBASHISH MOHANTA
DEBAMALYA DEBNATH
RESMI' N

ISHITA PATTANAYAK
MUZAMMIL N

KHUSHI RAI

PRIYANKA DAN
SHREYA SINGH
KUSHMANDA NANDINI
SAMYA GAUTAM



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

HYDCT22010003
HYDCT22006747
HYDCT22006234
HYDCT22008823
HYDCT22001538
HYDCT22008590
HYDCT22006965
HYDCT22009871
HYDCT22010348
HYDCT22006483
HYDCT22006574
HYDCT22009194
HYDCT22007274
HYDCT22009261
HYDCT22007666
HYDCT22008304
HYDCT22001454
HYDCT22001415
HYDCT22001472
HYDCT22006382
HYDCT22007349
HYDCT22010443
HYDCT22007361
HYDCT22006621
HYDCT22007645
HYDCT22006356
HYDCT22007303
HYDCT22009240
HYDCT22007124
HYDCT22008799
HYDCT22007768
HYDCT22007113
HYDCT22006723
HYDCT22009017
HYDCT22009683
HYDCT22008140
HYDCT22006186
HYDCT22007797
HYDCT22007309
HYDCT22006657
HYDCT22009795
HYDCT22006168
HYDCT22006652
HYDCT22007116
HYDCT22001516
HYDCT22009543

BHAVNA SURENDRAN
SNIGDHODEB SINHA
ARCHIT GUPTA
DEVIPRIYA S

B GOPIKA RAJ

HANNA ANSAR KOLOTH
FATHIMA HANNA V K
ANJANA M NAIR

SHIVANI TRIVEDI

JESICA ROY

POCHU SAHITHI

SREEJANI BHATTACHARYA
RIDDHI S DEKA

TELUGU MADHU SUDHAN
S VISHNU

BOMMALI JAYARAM
DEVBRAT MISHRA

AKBAR ALI

RAYAPROLU SATHVIKA
ISHAAN DITYA DUBEY
SUBHABRATA DEY

SRIYA NEELAM

PARVATHY HARI
NANDANA P J

AYUDH POLSUM BATSHYA
SUBRAMANIA SHARANYA
SWETHA NANDA
PRASAMITA BHATTACHARYA
ARUGONDA TEJASVI
KUMUD SHARMA
SHEFALI ROY

PRATIMA YADAV
VISHNUPRIYA S
HIMANSHU BHUSHAN DUBEY
ASUTOSH KUMAR PANDA
RIYA R GEORGE
AKANKSHYA PRIYADARSHINI
DEVIKA SUMESH
MRITTIKA MAJUMDER
DUDDALA SREE KEERTHI
MEGHA MANDAL
NIRANJANA R DAS
PRASHANT KUMAR
SUNAYANA CHAKRABORTI
VAANI BHARDWAJ
GUNDAGANI AKSHAYA
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263
264
265
266
267
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269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
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RESERVED

HYDCT22008838
HYDCT22008893
HYDCT22006522
HYDCT22008048
HYDCT22007168
HYDCT22007882
HYDCT22009128
HYDCT22008659
HYDCT22007980
HYDCT22008972
HYDCT22007670
HYDCT22008948
HYDCT22006738
HYDCT22007735
HYDCT22007101
HYDCT22007937
HYDCT22007238
HYDCT22007341
HYDCT22006586
HYDCT22006486
HYDCT22001411
HYDCT22001417
HYDCT22006381
HYDCT22007111
HYDCT22006822
HYDCT22008067
HYDCT22008847

HYDCT22006237
HYDCT22007424
HYDCT22007210
HYDCT22008697
HYDCT22008083
HYDCT22007644
HYDCT22008861
HYDCT22009841
HYDCT22008996
HYDCT22009301
HYDCT22007319
HYDCT22009743
HYDCT22008210
HYDCT22006169
HYDCT22009972

SNEHA DAS

JAHANVI SRIVASTAVA
T VINIT REDDY
AKHILESH CHAUHAN
VAISHNAVI SRIKT
ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA
ABHINA ANIL

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
ESHA SRIPADA
PRIYANKA SHARMA
NITESH KUMAR
PRIYANKA ROUT
NISHIDHA HASIN T
ARYAN KUMAR
GOWRI NANDANA
AKSHAYA R

SNEHA SHARMA

A ANIRUDH SIDHARTH
PRIYANKA KUMARI
DIYA'Y DAS

SUDIPTI DASH
KUSHAL SHARMA
MUDIGONDA MAHI SAVANI MALAVI
V HARI KRISHNA SAI
DIMPAL DEORI

SONA P

SARISH K

THANDRA MANASWINI
AKANSHA BORAH

ANIL DIDLA
GURUVEDHAN G
KINSHUL PANWAR
SUJAI SURYAMAN
NALLI DEEPTI

ALKA JYOTI

BAGDE BHUMIKA RAJESH
TRIPTIKA KALINDI
THOTA SUDEEPTHI
AYUSH KUMAR
SOUMYA SANTRA
ARUIT ROY

VISHAL JINGAR



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

HYDCT22007418
HYDCT22001484
HYDCT22006565
HYDCT22008654
HYDCT22008812
HYDCT22007222
HYDCT22007313
HYDCT22008017
HYDCT22007653
HYDCT22001517
HYDCT22009340
HYDCT22007847
HYDCT22008085
HYDCT22009603
HYDCT22001491
HYDCT22009332
HYDCT22010487
HYDCT22008472
HYDCT22007375
HYDCT22007235
HYDCT22009067
HYDCT22010121
HYDCT22009070
HYDCT22007849
HYDCT22009222
HYDCT22008505
HYDCT22007316
HYDCT22007546
HYDCT22010437
HYDCT22007669
HYDCT22007560
HYDCT22006364
HYDCT22009426
HYDCT22008089
HYDCT22009471
HYDCT22006612
HYDCT22006499
HYDCT22007294
HYDCT22007555
HYDCT22008442
HYDCT22010501
HYDCT22006872
HYDCT22008360
HYDCT22006513
HYDCT22008111
HYDCT22008666

BEERA SRI PRANEETHA
PRIYAM DAS

DANTHAMALA BHANU PRAKASH
SOUMYASREE GHORAI
MOCHARLA SANGEETHA
SAGAR

GUMMADI SHYAM KUMAR
ASHUTOSH MALLICK

DITSA RAY

SNIGDHA SARKAR
SANSKRITI VIJAY NAWALE
LAKSHMI T P

MEEMANSHA

RANJANI S

SWAPNANIL MONDAL
UPASANA DAS

ADITYA KUMAR

ISHITA SINGH

SUBHANKAR HALDER
JAYASHREE NAIK

AKANSHA RAHI

NIYA E

AKANKSHA K

PRITHVIN SIMHAN P
GADDAM BHAVANI
PRATIBHA NANDA
JUVVALA HAASYA SREE MAYEE
ANKELA DHEERAJ BABU
OMKAR SAI AYUSHMAN NAYAK
SAMEERAN KA

SRIJOYEE SIKDER

RANJAN KUMAR

CHUNA RAM

ANAGHA P K

SUKI PATHAK

LAKSHMI PRADEEPKUMAR
GUNJAN

MANSI MAURYA
BADAMPUDI SANDEEP KUMAR
SRIKAKULAPU AKSHAYA
YUVRAJ ROY

BONDALAPATI ANIL KUMAR
GUMASA RAMYASRI
BHUVANA SHRI BUSAKALA
UTTAM BEHERA

UJJWAL ROY
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HOHF H O HF OHF O OH OF OHF O OH OF H K K HF H

HYDCT22007654
HYDCT22008194
HYDCT22009182
HYDCT22009294
HYDCT22001460
HYDCT22008464
HYDCT22006541
HYDCT22006822
HYDCT22009008
HYDCT22010199
HYDCT22006173
HYDCT22007708
HYDCT22009822
HYDCT22006572
HYDCT22008170
HYDCT22008785
HYDCT22008528
HYDCT22007687
HYDCT22008875
HYDCT22006288
HYDCT22007757
HYDCT22006506
HYDCT22008580
HYDCT22008894
HYDCT22009135
HYDCT22007142
HYDCT22010325
HYDCT22009666
HYDCT22007293
HYDCT22001410
HYDCT22008776
HYDCT22007300
HYDCT22008076
HYDCT22007004
HYDCT22008892
HYDCT22006252
HYDCT22007109
HYDCT22008816
HYDCT22006359
HYDCT22007932
HYDCT22008569
HYDCT22009278
HYDCT22009463
HYDCT22007388
HYDCT22007661
HYDCT22007522

PRIYA NASKAR

NANDANA B BHASKAR
VENKATIGALLA MANOHAR
SHANKARGARI SAI ABHILASH
SOURAMITA DAS
KAMBALE PRAVIN RAGHUNATH
JANHAVEE DIWAN
DIMPAL DEORI

BANOTH DEEPA
KITTALAPADU LIKHITHA
POOJA SOREN

KAGO RIMI

RINZIN LHAMO

PRATIK SURIN

DANENDRA KUMAR RAWATE
MANJUL MEENA

RIYAS PEGU

DUMANI MURMU

SUNIL MARDI

TEJAVATH VINAYAK TAGORE
BHUKYA DAYAKAR

WAZIR AMIR KHAN
TANUJA JAGANNATHAM
KHUSHANK DEO

BHUKYA ANUSHA BAYI
ROHAN BESRA
MEGAVATH PREMCHAND
KETHAVATH RENUKA
OMPRAKASH YADAV
ARYAN BORUAH

AFREEN PALERI

ANJUA)

BIPUL KUMAR PRASAD
SHAMAILA MUSTAQEEM
ADISHA S

AKANKSHA PRIYA
LAKSHMI NANDANA B
ABHISEK GADTYA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
ANAKHA A

GAYATRI

SUJAI PRAKASH YADAV
NANDANA PANIKKIL
NAVANEETH K S

RAKHI

SALLA SIDDARTHA
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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64
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HYDCT22009320
HYDCT22009370
HYDCT22001414
HYDCT22007141
HYDCT22007261
HYDCT22008402
HYDCT22008288
HYDCT22008478
HYDCT22008307
HYDCT22001442
HYDCT22006941
HYDCT22006776
HYDCT22006341
HYDCT22006337
HYDCT22007250
HYDCT22006310
HYDCT22006208
HYDCT22007764
HYDCT22001534
HYDCT22001507
HYDCT22008732
HYDCT22007941
HYDCT22006646
HYDCT22006415
HYDCT22009184
HYDCT22006419
HYDCT22001475
HYDCT22009092
HYDCT22008278
HYDCT22006392
HYDCT22007822
HYDCT22009132
HYDCT22007801
HYDCT22006289
HYDCT22007330
HYDCT22006571
HYDCT22008214
HYDCT22007097
HYDCT22008804
HYDCT22010003
HYDCT22008823
HYDCT22008590
HYDCT22006965
HYDCT22006574
HYDCT22009261
HYDCT22008304

SREELAKSHMI PRADEEP
MUHSINAN T

VIVEK KUMAR
PANCHAMI S VINEESH
ANAL JYOTI DEKA
LIPSA RANI SAHU
PRIYANSHU PAUL
MOHAMED RIZWAN G
MYLAMURI TEENA SRAVANTHI
KRITIKA KUMARI
APURVA RAJ
DEVANANDA V
KAMMARI SWAPNA

S R SAILAXMI

ARJUN KARMAKAR

V DEVIKA
MOHAMMAD TAHIR
FELLAH IQBAL
JANGAM AMRUTHA
HARSHIT PATIDAR
AHAMMED SIYAD T
OMPAL

ABHINAV N S

JAHNAVI KRISHNA
NAMITHA P

SHASWAT VERMA
RINSHANA T

ATHUL KRISHNAN T R
MOHAMMED HANAN
R A THANUSH

NEHA RANI SAHOO
SARANGIA'S

TALHA MUKHTAR
RISHI RAJ

NIRANJANA S

RANSHU KUMARI
DEBASHISH MOHANTA
RESMI' N

MUZAMMIL N
BHAVNA SURENDRAN
DEVIPRIYA S

HANNA ANSAR KOLOTH
FATHIMA HANNA V K
POCHU SAHITHI
TELUGU MADHU SUDHAN
BOMMALI JAYARAM
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HYDCT22010443
HYDCT22007361
HYDCT22006621
HYDCT22007124
HYDCT22007768
HYDCT22007113
HYDCT22009795
HYDCT22006168
HYDCT22009543
HYDCT22008048
HYDCT22007168
HYDCT22008659
HYDCT22007670
HYDCT22006738
HYDCT22007735
HYDCT22007937
HYDCT22006486
HYDCT22001417
HYDCT22008067
HYDCT22008847
HYDCT22007606
HYDCT22007257
HYDCT22007265
HYDCT22007740
HYDCT22007939
HYDCT22007286
HYDCT22007432
HYDCT22006973
HYDCT22008164
HYDCT22008694
HYDCT22006756
HYDCT22009740
HYDCT22006600
HYDCT22001458
HYDCT22006990
HYDCT22008483
HYDCT22006583
HYDCT22007430
HYDCT22007126
HYDCT22008033
HYDCT22006585
HYDCT22001471
HYDCT22006378
HYDCT22007647
HYDCT22009681
HYDCT22006682

SRIYA NEELAM
PARVATHY HARI
NANDANA P J
ARUGONDA TEJASVI
SHEFALI ROY
PRATIMA YADAV
MEGHA MANDAL
NIRANJANA R DAS
GUNDAGANI AKSHAYA
AKHILESH CHAUHAN
VAISHNAVI SRIKT
ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
NITESH KUMAR
NISHIDHA HASIN T
ARYAN KUMAR
AKSHAYA R

DIYAY DAS

KUSHAL SHARMA
SONA P

SARISH K

SHIVANGI CHANDRAN
PRANESH K P
VISHALA YV

BURRA SINDHUJA
ANUNANDA S PRAMOD
UDAY BHARATH
GUDURI LIKITH
MOHAMED JASIL P
SUNIL REDDI

ASHIKA N

JITHIN P

PIYANKA PANDEY
MONIKA RANI SAHOO
R ROSHINI

SUSHREE R RUTUDHWAIJA SAHOO

APARNA C PRASANTH
AFEEDA FATHIMA KH
POOJAT

SAKCHI SAHU
SADEEKHA NAYIM
PUNNYA C

VIVEK KUMAR
ZUFISHAN HAIDAR ALI
MOGUL ANTONY J
GOURI K'S

NIYAN
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HYDCT22007458
HYDCT22007813
HYDCT22001610
HYDCT22006465
HYDCT22009776
HYDCT22006224
HYDCT22007504
HYDCT22007333
HYDCT22001532
HYDCT22006516
HYDCT22007226
HYDCT22001479
HYDCT22009215
HYDCT22007922
HYDCT22007292
HYDCT22006978
HYDCT22007623
HYDCT22006530
HYDCT22008811
HYDCT22008788
HYDCT22010292
HYDCT22007149
HYDCT22010021
HYDCT22009735
HYDCT22008728
HYDCT22009225
HYDCT22001474
HYDCT22008589
HYDCT22008269
HYDCT22008145
HYDCT22008239
HYDCT22006789
HYDCT22006468
HYDCT22007445
HYDCT22008162
HYDCT22009748
HYDCT22007365
HYDCT22007999
HYDCT22009606
HYDCT22008175
HYDCT22008221
HYDCT22007336
HYDCT22008581
HYDCT22009168
HYDCT22007398
HYDCT22006985

BOYA UDAY

KAUSHIK CHOUDHARY
VEDA SAI CHARIT GAMPALA
TANZIL RAHMAN

HANIF MOHAMMED BIN YAHYA
PAWAR DRUSHTI
MUHAMMED MUNAVVAR T K
SNEHA KUMARI

YOGAN SARAVANAN PILLAI
PROJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
ANSHU YADAV
LEKSHMIPRIYA B

HIMANSHI

SAKSHI SINGH

SUBRAT MALLIK
MUHAMMED ANFAS M
ANAGHA KM

NIDA KP

ANUSHREE ANAND

ATHIRA K BABU
MEENAKSHI K

ANNADA SHANKAR PRADHAN
RAJDEEP DEBNATH

JISHNU GOPAN KN

AKASH BORAH

NIHA RENUKUMAR

H AKRUTHI

BALAGOPAL J

ANAGHASREE B

RAKSHA

NEHA YADAV

BASILA P ZACKARIYA
PARVATHY P

PURIMETLA SUJATHA
SALENA APURVA

MANASA SV

MOHD GHAZALI

CH DEEKSHITHA

SANA MARYAM

SAMEEHA PARVEEN
MANORANJAN KUMAR
SAUD KHAN

SHREYA PATEL

ARAVIND CP

HIBA A

ABIR MAHATO
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HYDCT22006511
HYDCT22006546
HYDCT22007650
HYDCT22009550
HYDCT22001430
HYDCT22008015
HYDCT22006398
HYDCT22008451
HYDCT22006176
HYDCT22008577
HYDCT22007554
HYDCT22007451
HYDCT22008520
HYDCT22010104
HYDCT22007427
HYDCT22007697
HYDCT22007115
HYDCT22007472
HYDCT22009799
HYDCT22008114
HYDCT22009526
HYDCT22006845
HYDCT22007667
HYDCT22001487
HYDCT22006358
HYDCT22007224
HYDCT22001452
HYDCT22007534
HYDCT22007114
HYDCT22009953
HYDCT22007640
HYDCT22010045
HYDCT22007571
HYDCT22008961
HYDCT22008753
HYDCT22007402
HYDCT22009352
HYDCT22006679
HYDCT22006801
HYDCT22007105
HYDCT22006277
HYDCT22007820
HYDCT22006431
HYDCT22010159
HYDCT22009899
HYDCT22006945

ANKITA YADAV
BANDARI AISHWARYA
ANAMIKA S

RAVULA VEEKSHITH
NAAZ PERWEEN
THRISHA HAMEED
MENGA RUCHITHA
THOTA AKHIL BALAJI
RAUSHAN KUMAR
NEHA JOSHI

K HARSHITHA

SIVANI SANKAR
MALAVIKA M P

ANJALI KUSHWAHA
ZOYA AHMAD

SANDRA P

TEKI TEJASWINI DEVI
JANNIBOINA BALAJI
ARNAPALLI HIMA BINDU
HITHA S KRISHNA
UTKARSH GUPTA
MALLAM NEHA SREE
DYUTHI MOHAN
ABHIPSA MOHANKUDA
CHOWDARY SRIKANTH
MANYA MANESH
YUVASREE S

AARIF MUHAMMAD T S
KANDI OOHA
NIRANJANA V PAYYERI
SREELAKSHMI P
SINDHUMOLHI G
VARUNKUMAR S
ANJALIC

MUSKAAN MADIHA
SUSHREE SRIYA SAHU
SOOHAM PRADHAN
HARSHI GADWAL
SANA TARANNUM
SAHIL KUMAR
SHIVPRAKASH SINGH
EMI SUSAN SHINE
RAVNEET

NISHANT CHAKRAVORTY
DEEPSIKHA MOHANTY
SHIVANSHU KUMAR JHA
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HYDCT22007156
HYDCT22008063
HYDCT22008223
HYDCT22007133
HYDCT22008877
HYDCT22006212
HYDCT22009469
HYDCT22007765
HYDCT22006382
HYDCT22007882
HYDCT22006388
HYDCT22009668
HYDCT22006357
HYDCT22006339
HYDCT22006490
HYDCT22007259
HYDCT22006685
HYDCT22009003
HYDCT22009409
HYDCT22009167
HYDCT22008699
HYDCT22006221
HYDCT22007377
HYDCT22008684
HYDCT22001443
HYDCT22006876
HYDCT22007279
HYDCT22009264
HYDCT22007248
HYDCT22010177
HYDCT22009825
HYDCT22009192
HYDCT22007795
HYDCT22001514
HYDCT22009532
HYDCT22006798
HYDCT22007520
HYDCT22008132
HYDCT22006538
HYDCT22007179
HYDCT22007917
HYDCT22009396
HYDCT22006869
HYDCT22008251
HYDCT22006607
HYDCT22010222

SRIYAA KARZIBAIL
KOMARAGIRI SAI VENKATA HARSHA VARDHAN
CHETNA

ABHISHEK SINGH
DESHIREDDY SPANDANA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
SHUBHAM MISHRA
KUSHMANDA NANDINI
ISHAAN DITYA DUBEY
ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA
SHRIYAM MISHRA

K ANJANA DEVI

PALAK PUNDEER

KOPPISETTI ARAVIND SWAMY
SHRISTI SINGH

VARSHITHA KOLLIPARA
KATTA ANANYA REDDY
RAGINI GAUTAM

AADINATH BAPURAO GAROLE
AMBRISH TIWARI

BISHWARA SINGH

NAMRATA SINGH

RISHI RAJ

PRATISTHAA SARMA
PRAGATI PANDEY

SRISHTI

ARYA RANI

GORUKANTI CHARISHMA
VIKASH KUMAR JHA

VEDANT GAUTAM

RICHA BHARTI

SUNDARAM MISHRA

ADITYA RAJ

ANJALI KUMARI

KONDAPALLI LOKESH CHANDRA
THASLIMUNISSA BEGUM
SONALI KUMARI

SHRIRAM SINGH

MAHIMA JHA

SOSUKANDLA MANI RATHAN REDDY
NIDHI PRIYA

GAURAV KAKARE

SIDHARTH K

SARTHAK PANDYA

SOUVIK DAS

SMRITI KUMARI NANDY



54 @ HYDCT22007671 MOHAMMAD AASHIF IQBAL KHAN
55 @ HYDCT22007446 SIRIGIRI NAGAJYOTHI
56 @ HYDCT22008301 KANCHANAS

57 @ ***  HYDCT22008882 SANGALA ANAND REDDY
1 o HYDCT22008882 SANGALA ANAND REDDY
1 + HYDCT22006809 RAKSHA SHREE

2 + HYDCT22001477 SAURABH PRADHAN

3 + HYDCT22007641 ANINDITA SAHOO

4 + HYDCT22006655 SIVANIS NAIR

5 + HYDCT22007107 ADITI

6 + HYDCT22009320 SREELAKSHMI PRADEEP
7 + HYDCT22006165 AYUSHI MISHRA

8 + HYDCT22008845 VEDAGYA SHARMA

9 + HYDCT22007175 VADLAPATLA PRAGNA
10 + HYDCT22007242 ANANDAJEET

11 + HYDCT22006467 BHAVANA NAMBIAR
12 + HYDCT22007097 RESMI N

13 + HYDCT22007303 SWETHA NANDA

14 + HYDCT22007768 SHEFALI ROY

15 + HYDCT22009683 ASUTOSH KUMAR PANDA
16 + HYDCT22009128 ABHINA ANIL

17 + HYDCT22007101 GOWRI NANDANA

18 + HYDCT22007238 SNEHA SHARMA

19 + HYDCT22007606 SHIVANGI CHANDRAN
20 + HYDCT22001533 PRATYUSH KUMAR MISHRA
21 + HYDCT22007357 SNIGDHA JHA

22 + HYDCT22008665 MOUBANI DAS

23 + HYDCT22008996 BAGDE BHUMIKA RAJESH
24 + HYDCT22007095 NIKHITA MANO)

25 + HYDCT22008964 SONALI CHAMBYAL

26 + HYDCT22008728 AKASH BORAH

27 + HYDCT22010339 AMAN SHARMA

28 + HYDCT22007270 GOURI J SHENOY

29 + HYDCT22008246 SUHANI LENKA

30 + HYDCT22007554 K HARSHITHA

*=SC, * = ST, #=0BC, @ = EWS, *** = PH/PWD, + = Wards of Defence Personal

Information and Instructions to Candidates reporting for Admission Counselling

A. Reporting: Candidates seeking to take admission in University of Hyderabad are instructed to report
in person (no proxy allowed) for the admission counselling on 3™ November 2022 at 9:00 AM at
Centre of Integrated Studies, South Campus University of Hyderabad. Candidates reporting
beyond the reporting hours will not be considered for admission counselling. Schedule of Admissions
is as below.

Reporting : 09:00 Hrs
Attendance : 09:15 Hrs to 09:45 Hrs
Admission Counselling: 10:00 Hrs onwards



B. Checklist of Documents: Candidates reporting for admission counselling are instructed to bring the
following documents as applicable in original and 2 sets of photocopy.

1. 10th Certificate

2. 12th Certificate

3. Recent passport size photo

4. Transfer Certificate & Migration Certificate from the institution last studied

5. Signed Medical Declaration, Affidavits etc. (Annexure | to V) available at
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf

6. Category Certificate — SC/ST/OBC-NCL/EWS/PWD certificates as applicable for candidates
applying under reserved categories.

The candidates under reserved category, i.e. SC, ST, OBC, EWS, and PH should show the
certificate in the prescribed format issued by a competent authority in support of their claim
without which their claim will not be considered and their candidature will be summarily
rejected.

Specific instruction for OBC-NCL candidates: Candidates applying under OBC category
are required to submit the OBC-NCL certificate in Govt. of India format issued on or after
1t April 2019. (Format available at http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/OBCCERT.pdf )

Specific instruction for EWS candidates: Candidates applying under EWS category should
submit EWS certificate issued on or after 1% April 2022. (Format available at
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/EWS.pdf )

C. Payment of Fee: Candidates allotted a confirmed seat after the admission counselling will be required
to pay the Admission and Semester Fee on the same day to confirm the seat. All candidates (except
PH) are required to pay Rs.9405/- towards the admission fee for the first semester of the course. All
PH candidates are required to pay Rs. 6020/-.

The SC/ST candidates from the State of Telangana with parental income less than Rs.2,00,000/- (The
income certificate issued on or after 1-4-2022) are eligible for the fee concession and have to pay Rs.
6020/-. Later such eligible students are required to apply for Telangana Social welfare scholarship
before the end of 1% semester and submit the required proofs to the academic section.

D. Consequential VVacancies: The consequential vacancies that occur due to the withdrawal of seats or
cancellation of admission for various reasons will be filled with the next eligible candidate in the order
merit in the respective category who have reported and signed on the attendance sheet on the day of
Admission Counselling. Candidates those who have not signed the attendance sheet will not be
considered.

E. Tie Breaking: In case of tie in the marks obtained in the Entrance/Competitive Exam, the same will be
resolved by applying the criterions given below at the time of admission. (The above will be applicable
only when two or more candidates obtain the same marks in the Entrance/Competitive Exam and
compete for one seat.)

a. First criterion: Marks obtained in Part - A of Entrance Exam (if applicable).

b. Second criterion: Marks obtained by the candidates in the qualifying degree/preceding
examination. If the final result is not available, then the marks up to the previous
year/semester will be considered.

c. Third criterion: Marks obtained in the degree examination/public examination
immediately preceding the qualifying degree examination.

d. Fourth criterion: Marks obtained in the next lower public examination.


http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/OBCCERT.pdf
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/EWS.pdf

F. Provisional Admission will be granted to the candidates in their order of merit after verification of the
academic credentials and the other documents, as applicable.

G. Inall case of disputes and unforeseen/contingency circumstances, the decision of the University will
be final. Any form of canvassing/malpractice will lead to disqualification/cancellation of candidature.

H. Please read the detailed Instructions at URL: http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf

Controller of Examination


http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf

